01/26/26 01:50:19

Antiques, Vintage Furniture, Art, Decor, Jewelry and Collectibles From The
Canning Store

Auction Opens. Tue, Jul 17 9:00am CT

Lot
0001

0002
0003
0004
0005

0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016

0017

0018
0019

0020
0021

0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027

Title

Antique 19th Century Settee Sofa Couch Velvet
Tufted

Contemporary Display Shelf
Antique Philco Radio
Shaker Chair Solid Oak

Antique Hutch Sideboard Buffett Marble Top
Rare Peacock Tile Back

Set of 2 Vintage Art Deco End Tables

Set of 2 Vintage End Tables

Old Sewing Machine Table

Antique Solid Oak Decorator Table
Antique Victrola Record Player

Wrought Iron Patio Table and 4 Chairs
Vintage Student Desk

Vintage Student Desk

Vintage Samsonite Card Table and Chairs
Wingback Chair

4 Post Full Size Vintage Headboard and
Footboard for Bed

Full Size Vintage Headboard and Footboard for
Bed

Mid Century Beverage Cart Brass Bar Cart

Antique Doughboy Flip Top Storage Accent
Table

Long Coffee Table on Casters

Vintage French Vintage Provincia Flip Top
Vanity Dresser Table

Antique 1910 Mission Oak Rocking Chair
Set of 2 Antique Benches

Antique Armless Sewing Rocking Chair
Antique Amish Spindle Rocking Chair
Vintage Wooden Stool

Vintage Round Table

Auction Closes. Thu, Jul 26 12:00pm CT

Lot

0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059

Title

Vintage Marble Top End Table
Vintage Decorative Spindle Table
Vintage Stool
Antique Sideboard on Casters
Vintage Hexagon End Table
Antique Rocking Chair
Plastic Storage Shelf
Vintage Table Lamp
Vintage Wood Handle Beige Rocking Chair
Black 2 Drawer Filing Cabinet with Keys
Decorative Storage Trunk
Antique Cedar Chest Trunk
Antique Table with 2 Leaves
Vintage Chest of Drawers - Dresser with Mirror
Broyhill Chest of Drawers Bureau
Broyhill Buffet Chest of Drawers
2 Antique Tell City Chairs
Vintage Chair
Velvet Wingback Chair
Vintage Willet Night Stand Lamp
Vintage Accent Chair
Modern Glider Rocker with Ottoman
Wooden Hall Tree - Coat Rack
Display Rack - Embroidery, Towels, Doilies
Vintage Cane Magazine Rack
Vintage Wicker Twin Size Headboards for Bed
Vintage Wooden Stool
Wooden Ironing Board
Vintage Rocking Chair
Vintage Coca-Cola Lawn Chair
Vintage Wooden Aluminum Lawn Chair
Decorative Bench Accent Furniture
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Lot

0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070

0071

0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091

0092
0093
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101

Title

New Bookshelf

Persian Rug

Farmhouse Accent Chair - Ivory

Quantity 2 Farmhouse Accent Chairs - Black
Vintage Coffee Table

Old Wooden Chair

Vintage Wooden Office Chair

Vintage Wicker Chair

Vintage Wooden Display Case with Handles
Vintage Wicker Stool

Vintage Tiffany Style Stained Glass Light
Fixture WORKS

Quantity 4 Vintage Brown Soup Crocks with
Lids

Quantity 2 Red White Soup Crocks

Quantity 2 Blue White Soup Crocks

Glass Oil Lamps Set of 2

Oil Lamps Set of 2

Oriental Rug

Set of 2 Girl Boy Figurines

Set of 4 Angel D?cor

Modern Framed Flower Art

Brass Table Lamp

Set of 4 Geometric Mirrors

3 Pieces - Fall Autumn Theme Home D?cor
Mixed Pieces Home Decor

Quantity 3 Modern Framed Floral Art

Floral Art on Canvas and Wrought Iron Accent
Floral Art on Canvas and Wrought Iron Accent
Floral Comforter Set

Box Full of Cookbooks

Accent Lamp New in Box

JC Penny Gibson 4 Place Setting

Mixed Lot of Glassware - Etched Pitcher,
Platter, Plates, Bowl

Set of 2 Sunflower Framed Art

4 Sets Vintage Ladies Gloves

4 Godinger Silver Photo Frames

Vintage Hand Made Appliqu? Quilt Pillows
Quantity of 3 Crochet Afghans

Vintage Wooden Letter Holder

Maroon Comforter Set Full/Queen

Set of 2 Chenille Throws

Set of 2 Decorative Rugs

Lot

0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115

0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
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Title

Set of 2 Framed Flower Art Modern

Doilies Set - 4 Placemats and 1 Table Runner
Set of 2 Rose Art Prints

Framed Art Modern Flowers

Brass Lamp

Vintage Ironing Board

Assorted Mixed Lot Women's Purses Handbags
3 Drawer Plastic Storage Bin

Health O Meter Scale

Set of 2 Rugs

12 Piece Vintage Luncheon Serving Set

8 Piece Vintage Luncheon Serving Set

12 Pieces Vintage Luncheon Serving Set

Mixed Lot China Dish Set Morningside
Stoneware Bonsai Collection

14 Pieces Vintage Corningware

Set of 6 Salad Plates Roses

Quantity 14 Cordial Glasses

Large Assortment of Kitchen Utensils
Large Mixed Lot of Glassware

Mixed Lot of Plastic Storage Containers
Kitchen Canister Set and Other Kitchenware
Set of 2 - File Cases

3 Serving Baskets

Longaberger Basket

Kitchen Small Appliances

TFAL Cookware

Miracle Maid Cookware

Large Assortment Kitchen Bakeware
Set of 6 Cobalt Blue Juice Glasses
Mixed Lot Blue and White Home D?cor
Set of 2 Vases

Gibson Candlestick Holders and Vase
Corelle Coffee Cups

Set of 6 Antique Glass Goblets

Set of 2 Lamps

Set of 6 Red and White Toile Bowls

2 Plastic Tubs full of Picture Frames
Set of 6 Vintage Long Stem Wine Glasses
Large Lot of Glassware Bowls Saucers
Set of 6 Etched Wine Glasses

Set of 6 Vintage Glass Mugs

Antique Bow Tie Quilt
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Lot

0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152

0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158

0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169

0170

0171
0172
0173
0174
0175

0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182

Title

Lead Crystal Basket with Box
Vintage Punch Bowl with 18 Cups
Set of 3 Framed Deer Prints

Majestic China Japan Winslow 410
Milk Glass Egg Plate

Amber Glass cups and Bowl

Set of 12 Antique Thumbprint Glasses
Lot of 7 Vintage Glass Mugs

Vintage Tins Reversible American Homestead
Spring, Summer, Fall, Winter

Amber Glass Thumbprint Pitcher
Fenton Amber Glass Footed Bowl

Lot of 3 Amber Glass

Antique Art Deco Candlestick Holders
Napco Head Vase

L.E. SMITH Moon & Stars Green Footed
Candy Dish with Lid

Mixed Lot of Vintage Gold Home D?cor
Vintage Ashtrays

Vintage Libbey Smiley Face Shot Glasses
Vintage Quantity of 4 Canada Club Shot Glasses
Vintage Artisan Trivets

Quantity of 2 Planters

Antique Green Divider Serving Dish

Antique Glass Insulators

Antique Fire King Baking Dish

Vintage Wearever Baking Dish

Jeanette Glass "Wedding" Green Amber
Footed Candy Dish

Antique Candlewick Bead Edge Cake Plate -
RARE

Floral Framed Art

French Press Coffee Set

Quantity of 2 Framed Clown Prints
Vintage Pogo Stick

Red Indiana Glass Footed Bowl Teardrop
Pattern

Fenton Clear Pattern Glass Bowl
Vintage Candy Dish with Lid
Vintage Fedora Hats

Old Crock

Antique Printers Shelf with Contents
Ivory Tusk Carved Cat

Chicken Creamer
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Lot

0183
0184

0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195

0196

0197

0198
0199
0200
0201

0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
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Title

Vintage West Bend Bean Pot, Crock

Mixed Lot - Vintage Wooden Boxes
Candlestick Holders

Vintage Metal American Eagles
Vintage Turkey Platter

Vintage Walnut Oval Cutting Board
Unusua Black Ball Vase

Gold and Clear Glassware Assortment
Vintage Barbie Dolls

Antique Old Doll

Vintage Japanese GeishaDolls

Vintage Hungarian Hungary Folk Dolls
Vintage Porcelain Dolls

Quantity 15 Vintage Disney Mickey Mouse
Glasses

Quantity 2 Plastic Vintage Disney Glasses
Pocahontas and Peter Pan

Vintage Murano Glass Red Amber Transition
Bowl

Metal Tin full of Vintage Buttons
The Old Curiosity Shop Green White Dishes
Mixed Lot of Vintage Jewelry & Watches

Vintage Set of 6 Multi Color Champagne Flute
Glasses Circa 1940's

Japanese Bowl Set

Antique Carnival Glass - Hen on a Nest Amber
Menu Sign Wall Hanging

Set of 4 - Vintage Tea Cup and Saucer Sets
Vintage Fenton Blue Cruets

Vintage Fenton Blue Bowl

Set of 6 Melamie Dishes

Vintage in Box Knife or Place Card Holders
Longaberger Basket full of Napkin Rings
Elephant Table Lamp

Antique Cast Iron Bottom Peacock Lamp
Quantity 2 Blue Mason Jars - True Vintage
Vintage Carnival Glass Candy Dish Amber
Vintage Amber Glass Vase

Vintage Porcelain Oil Lamp

Large Maroon Gold Vase

Vintage Porcelain Plant Flower Mister
Vintage Swiss Musical Box

Vintage Pressed Design Wooden Box
Antigque Green and Gold Wooden Music Box
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Lot

0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228

0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234

0235
0236

0237

0238
0239
0240
0241

0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247

0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254

0255
0256
0257

0258

Title

Vintage Wooden Box

Quantity 2 Decorative Gold Mirrors
Quantity 2 Milk Glass Grape Dishes
Quantity of 5 German Cuckoo Clocks
Fire Place Screen and Tools

Vintage Heliotrope Electric Thermometer
Machine

3 Piece Creamer Sugar Gravy Bowl USA
Vintage Libbey Apollo Spacecraft Glass Set
Set of 4 Blue Fostoria Glassware Vintage
Set of 5 Blue Fostoria Glassware Vintage
Set of 5 Blue Fostoria Glassware Vintage

Mid Century Lazy Susan Metal and Glass
Serving Tray

Vintage Collectible Liquor Bottles

Brewerian Collectible Glasses, Mugs, Shot
Glasses

Antique Purex Brown Glass Bottles - Quantity
of 4

Vintage 8 Pack of RC Cola
Assortment of Vintage Toys
Vintage Cast Iron Candle Holders

Antique Blue Bottle Lot - Phillips Milk of
Magnesia

Antique Brown Bottle Lot - Aunt Jemima
Antique Johann Hoff Bottle Dark Brown
1951 MKG USA Bottle

Antique Old Bottle Lot

Set of Vintage Japanese Lusterware

Antique Etched Glass Cheese Plate and 2 Sugar
Bowls

Antique German Lusterware - Assorted Pieces
Vintage Porcelain Dolls - Grandma and Grandpa
Vintage Fire King Green and White Bowl

Mortar and Pestle

Vintage Hand Made Knife Holder

Antique Ecolite Railroad Lantern

Antique Meat Grinder Solid Cast Iron Wood
Handle

Antique Mickey Mouse Head Bank
Set of 7 Glassware
Antique Grandma's Flower Garden Patchwork

Quilt
Antique Kaleidoscope Quilt

Lot
0259

0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265

0266

0267

0268
0269

0270

0271

0272

0273
0275
0276
0277

0278

0279
0280
0281
0282
0283

0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
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Title

Franklin Mint Dogs Playing Poker Collector
Plate

Assortment of Vintage Brass Pieces
Quantity 2 Vintage Pottery

Vintage Red Handle Rolling Pin
Assortment of Vintage Serving Dishes
Amber Depression Glass Plate

Large Assortment of Vintage Silver Plate - Tea
Pots, Serving Trays

Vintage Silverplate Flatware - Knives Forks
Spoons

Vintage Silverplate Flatware - Baby Spoons,
Children's Forks Spoons

Mixed Pieces Flatware - Forks, Spoons, Knives

Vintage Flatware - Starburst Patten Forks,
Spoons, Knives

Assorted Pieces Flatware and Servingware
Vintage

Vintage Flatware Rose Patten Forks Spoons
Knives

Vintage Mid Century Flatware - Forks Spoons
Knives

Vintage Pyrex Snowflake Dish
Glass Candlesticks
Quantity of 4 Vintage Ash Trays

Assorted Pieces of Collectibles- Napco,
Pfaltzgraff, Poland

Vintage Traveling Bradley Alarm Clock -
Works

Green Depression Glass Dish

Set of 3 Vintage Pillow Cases - Embroidered
Mixed Assortment of Vintage Doilies
Vintage Embroidered Crochet Pillow Cover

Vintage Salon Barbershop Styling Tools
Scissors

Vintage Sunbeam Electric Shaver
Candlestick Holder

Wooden Trunks

Lot of Vintage Collector Tins

Vintage Cloth Napkin Set of 8 - Nicely Ironed
Hurricane Lantern

Vintage Ballot Box

Quantity 2 Avon Bottles

Vintage Porcelain Holly Saucers Cups
Vintage Rolodex

Tupperware Key Chains
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Lot

0295
0296

0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315

0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322

0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328

Title

Assorted Vintage Perfumes

Little Rascals VHS Tapes with Signed
Autograph Spanky McFarland

Large Assortment of Avon Bottles Cologne
Adjustable Desk Lamp Brass

Vintage Desk Organizer

Shotgun Shell Coat Rack

Quantity 3 Wall Hangings

Wooden Shelf

Wooden Fish Coat Rack

Quantity of 3 Vintage Vases and Pedestal Bowl
Antique Nautical Brass Bdll

Vintage Redhead Shoe Stretcher

Wooden Dutch Shoes & Wall Hanging
Vintage Wooden Clothes Rack

Stainless Steel Adjustable Desk Lamp
Wooden Hair Dryer Holder

Cast Iron Skillet Clock - Stamped #9

Cast Iron Rooster Bell - Vintage

Blue Pedestal Bowl

Cast Iron Rooster Trivet

Vintage Georges Briard 3 Piece Mosaic Tile
Wine Coasters

Vintage 6 Piece Condiment Dish Glassware
Vase with Flowers and Butterfly

Amber Glass Pedestal Bowl

Silver Plate Pitcher

Glass Basket and Platter

Copper Kettle - Vintage

Antique Hand Crank Calculator Adding
Machine

Vintage Roya Typewriter with Case
Vintage Sears Typewriter with case
Vintage Royal Typewriter with Case
Vintage 8 mm Argus Show master Projector
Quantity of 6 Stainless and Wood Skewers
Quantity of 2 Vintage Ashtrays
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Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.McL emore Auction Company, LLC
accepts the following forms of payment:Cash (Exact change is appreciated)Certified checksCashier's
checksWire Transfers (A $15 service fee will apply to al payments below $5,000 made viawire transfer.
For wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com>info
@mclemoreauction.com)Credit Cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover) for invoice
totals below $5,000M erchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the
bidder assumes all risk of 10ss and damage to property at that time. MclL emore Auction Company, LLC
reserves the right to resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period.
In any such event, the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs
of collection of this payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.Credit Card
Hold:& nbsp;A $50.00 hold will be placed on your card when you place your first bid for this auction. If
you do not pay for your auction purchases on time, then the credit card hold will be applied towards the
15% relisting fee.& nbsp:If you use a credit card to secure your account, the auction deposit will take the
form of a& nbsp;credit card authorization and will& nbsp;count against your credit limit for the duration
of the authorization (7-10 business days). If you use a debit card to secure your account, the auction
deposit will take the form of a hold on funds in your bank account for the duration of the authorization (7-
10 business days). McL emore Auction Company, LL C highly recommends you secure your account with
acredit card and is not responsible for any issues arising from the use of a debit card to secure your
bidding account. Add a debit card at your own risk.& nbsp;

Removal: Friday, July 27, 2018, 9:00 AM - 4:00 PMRemoval Assistance: All items in this auction may

be picked up once McL emore Auction Company, LL C has received and acknowledged payment in full.
Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving all items purchased without assistance from

McL emore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed by the pickup deadline will be considered
abandoned property. McL emore Auction Company, LL C reserves the right to resell the items and retain
all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid storage and handling.If someone other than you is
picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can
release your items to your authorized agent.Shipping:& nbsp: Shipping for this auction will not be
provided by McL emore Auction Company, LLC. McL emore Auction Company, LLC will gladly
facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping companies.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675
mclemor eauction.com
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